
1st Flight Players Score

1st Place B. Bozeman M. Lenz L. Lenz D. Bozman 131*

2nd Place J Marston T. Ligon K. Ligon T. Snow 131

3rd Place B. Wedekind S. Mc Intire C. Mc Intire C. Wedekind 134*

4th Place F. Fahenbrush M. Fahenbrush J. Holt E. Holt 134

5th Place Bierderman Smaltz Schull Friedman 135

2nd Flight   

1st Place J. Coughlin K. Huck K. Huck K. Konigsmark 127

2nd Place W. Christofferson P. Christofferson T. Brown D. Brown 136

3rd Place R. Gagne M. Luft D. Brandel J. Heward 138

4th Place R. Meier L. Ostowski C. Ostowski p. Wise 139

3rd Flight   

1st Place M. Dukette R. Ballantyne J. Ballantyne L. Marx 131

2nd Place C. Strassle B. Secord H. Strassle E. Seacord 135

3rd Place A. Snellman R. Graiaiano C. Graziano N. Bell 138

4th Place H. Scull R. Kelly L. Scull E. Schlegal 139

*Won Scorecard Playoff

Closest to the Pin

Player Distance Hole

John Phillips 11' 7" Ame Men #3

Pat Wise 2' 10" Ame Ladies #8

Jack Holt 5' 2" Car Men #3

Kathy Koningsmark 2' 0" Car Ladies #8

Mike Lenz 5' 2" Vir Men #5

Melissa Markin 4' 0" Vir Ladies #7

Mallory Hill Men's Day
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